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**More information about events & activities on the next page!

Color Code: School Events Yearbook Club/Program Events Senior Trip All Senior Events

Senior Class Advisors: More Information?

Carissa Neal
978-236-3432
cneal@landmarkschool.org

Derrick Neal
dneal@landmarkschool.org

Yearbook
yearbook@landmarkschool.org

Student Account:
Jenn O’Riordan
joriordan@landmarkschool.org
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All Activities Information:
Event Date and Time Cost Note

Senior Meeting September 14 at Milkbreak Discuss senior happenings this year.

Senior Trip Registration & Deposit
Due September 15 $310 Enrollment Form Here

ACTs September 23-24 at 8am Contact Guidance Office for Information

Senior Sunrise September 29 at 6am Free Sunrise with Breakfast at Lynch Park

Landmark Cares Week * September 23-30 More information HERE

Senior Trip Payment 2 Due October 4 $300 Enrollment Form Here

Senior Photshoot Day Friday, October 6 Contact Kelly Howard for more information

SATs October 7-8 Contact Guidance Office for Information

Group Senior Photo Day Tuesday, October 10 at 10am Location: Behind Alexander

Preforming Arts Showcase Thursday, October 18 at 7:30pm Location: Performing Arts Center

Fall Conference Days * Thurs & Fri, October 19-20 Contact your student’s Acadeumic Advisor for more information

Yearbook - Senior Info Due Friday, November 3 Seniors will be sent a google form for Name, Quote & Activities

Performing Arts Fall Musical* November 9-11 at 7:30pm
November 12 at 2:30pm

You're A Good Man, Charlie Brown
Location: Performing Arts Center

Solo Night* Tuesday, November 15 at 7:30pm Location: Cove Community Center

Senior Trip Payment 3 Due November 16 $300 Enrollment Form Here

Yearbook - Senior Photo2 Due Date Friday, December 1 2 Photos Submitted on YearbookForever.com

Yearbook - Vote for Superlatives Sunday, December 10 Seniors will be sent a google form

Winter Concert* Tuesday, December 19 at 7:30pm Location: Performing Arts Center

Yearbook - Baby Photo Due Friday, January 5 1 Photo Submitted on YearbookForever.com

Senior Trip Payment 4 Due November 16 $500 Enrollment Form Here

Performing Arts Winter Play* February 22-23 at 7:30pm
February 24 at 2:30pm

She Kills Monsters
Location: Performing Arts Center
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Yearbook- Parent Ads Due * Friday, March 1 $50+ Submit on YearbookForever.com

Ensemble Night* Wednesday, March 6 at 7:30pm Location: Performing Arts Center

Last Day to Purchase Yearbook Monday, April 1 $75 Order on YearbookForever.com

Senior Trip April 11-15 $1,410
Paid in 4 Payments Enrollment Form Here

Spring Conference Days * Thurs & Fri, April 11-12 Contact your student’s Academic Advisor for more info

Evening of Dance* Spring 2024, Date TBD Location: Performing Arts Center

Prom Reception * Friday, May 10 at 4:30pm Free Join us for light refreshments and pictures @LMK

Senior Prom Friday, May 10 at 6:30pm TBD Includes: One Prom Ticket, Photos, Round trip transportation

Community Service Banquet Thursday, May 16 at 5pm Contact Rev. Ferguson for more information.

Last Day of Classes Before Exams Thursday, May 23

Senior Exams Day 1 Friday, May 24 AM Exam: Science

Senior Exams Day 2 Tuesday, May 28 AM Exam: ELA, LA, British Lit PM Exam: Study Skills

Senior Exams Day 3 Wednesday, May 29 AM Exam: Math PM Exam: Social Sciences

Last Day of Classes Thursday, May 30 or Senior Makeup Exams

Performing Arts Senior Showcase * Thursday, May 30 at 7:30pm Location: Performing Arts Center

Graduation Rehearsal Friday, May 31 at 8am All Seniors Must Attend

Senior Breakfast Friday, May 31 at 10am Free Last chance for seniors to get together before graduating

Awards Ceremony * Friday, May 31 at 1pm Location: Anasara

GRADUATION * Saturday, June 1 at 10am more information coming soon!

* Indicates events that parents are welcome to attend
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